
Space reserved for the ASL 
interpreter

Do not move, modify, or add 
any information on this box. 

Richard Bristol, Streets and Maintenance Director 
February 27, 2024

2021-0039 Speed Cushions Change 
Order

Space reserved for the ASL 
interpreter

Do not move, modify, or add 
any information on this box. 



Space reserved for the ASL 
interpreter

Do not move, modify, or add 
any information on this box. 

Strategic Plan Goal:

7:Enhance and Sustain El Paso’s Infrastructure 
Network

7.2: Improve competitiveness through infrastructure 
improvements impacting the quality of life 

2

Streets and Maintenance Department
2021-0039 Speed Cushions Change Order



Space reserved for the ASL 
interpreter

Do not move, modify, or add 
any information on this box. 

Purpose of Change Order
• Purchase replacement speed cushions  
• Speed Cushions are used as a traffic calming measure 

in City neighborhoods 
• Requests for speed cushion installations are managed 

and maintained as part of the Neighborhood Traffic 
Management Program (NTMP)

• Installations occur after performing traffic studies and 
evaluating public input then staff makes a final decision 
on the type of traffic measure to be taken  

3

Streets and Maintenance Department
2021-0039 Speed Cushions Change Order



Space reserved for the ASL 
interpreter

Do not move, modify, or add 
any information on this box. 

Streets and Maintenance Department
2021-0039 Speed Cushions Change Order

4

Contractor Traffic Logix Corporation 

Initial Term 
Award & 
Option

$193,675 p/yr.
Three (3) Years; $581,025

2 yrs. - $387,350
Change 

Order Amt
$103,200

Funding 
Source

General Fund – Public Access 
Maintenance Contracts

Account No. 532-32020-522270-1000-P3250



Space reserved for the ASL 
interpreter

Do not move, modify, or add 
any information on this box. 

5



Space reserved for the ASL 
interpreter

Do not move, modify, or add 
any information on this box. 

6


	Slide Number 1
	Strategic Plan Goal:
	Purpose of Change Order�
	Streets and Maintenance Department�2021-0039 Speed Cushions Change Order�
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6

